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1 a Rüegg Fabian * 20.00
+ Blaser Jan * 10.00
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00

1 b Oettli Silvio * 20.00
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00

1 c Bühler Hannes * 20.00
+ Keller Manuel * 10.00
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00

2 a Lüönd Remo (2003) 19.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00

2 b Krähenbühl Lukas * 19.75
+ Wolfer Lukas * 10.00
+ Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75

2 c Gerber Marco 19.75
+ Koller Andreas 9.75
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

3 a Straub Robin * 19.50
+ Blaser Niklas * 9.75
+ Schweingruber Thomas 9.75

3 b Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.50
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75
+ Blaser Niklas * 9.75

3 c Hugelshofer Lars (2001) * 19.50
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Egli Patrick 9.75

4 Rüegsegger Ueli * 19.00
- Steiner Michael ** 9.00
+ Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00

5 a Zbinden Marc * 18.75
- Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75
+ Bommer Joel 10.00

5 b Steiner Michael ** 18.75
- Rüegsegger Ueli * 9.00
+ Knup Stephan 9.75

5 c Siegenthaler Tobias * 18.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75
+ Rieser Fabian 10.00

5 d Notz Armin * 18.75
- Aerne Christian * 8.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

5 e Burch Dean (2001) 18.75
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00
- Keller Manuel * 8.75

5 f Tritten Robin 18.75
+ Baumgartner Joël 10.00
o Räbsamen Marcel * 8.75

6 a Stauffacher Martin 18.50
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

6 b Oettli Marco * 18.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel * 9.75
- Notz Beni *** 8.75

6 c Notz Beni *** 18.50
+ Ott Damian ** 9.75
- Oettli Marco * 8.75

6 d Keller Elija (2002) 18.50
- Stauffacher Martin 8.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75

6 e Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
- Blaser Jan * 8.75

6 f Aerne Christian * 18.50
- Notz Armin * 8.75
+ Dudli Gallus 9.75

6 g Weber Manuel (2003) 18.50
+ Isenring Ivan (2001) 10.00
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50

6 h Schweingruber Thomas 18.50
+ Flück Bruno 10.00
o Straub Robin * 8.50

6 i Rüegger Remo 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

6 j Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 18.50
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00
o Oettli Silvio * 8.50

6 k Peter Philipp (2002) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

6 l Ott Damian ** 18.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 10.00

6 m Koller Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

6 n Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 18.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

6 o Gerber Martin (2003) 18.50
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00
o Bühler Hannes * 8.50

6 p Flück Bruno 18.50
o Schweingruber Thomas 8.50
+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00

6 q Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.50
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

7 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.25
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75

7 b Rieser Fabian 18.25
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.50

7 c Räbsamen Marcel * 18.25
o Oettli Marco * 8.50
+ Tritten Robin 9.75

7 d Pfister Florian * 18.25
o Oettli Silvio * 8.50
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

7 e Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 18.25
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Notz Armin * 8.50

7 f Müggler Silvan (2002) 18.25
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

7 g Martin Tobias (2001) 18.25
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

7 h Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Gerber Marco 8.50

7 i Koller Fabian * 18.25
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) * 8.50
+ Baumgartner Joël 9.75

7 j Kiser Aron (2001) 18.25
+ Breitenmoser Simon 9.75
o Ott Damian ** 8.50

7 k Gemperli Julian (2002) 18.25
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
+ Isenring Ivan (2001) 9.75

7 l Egli Patrick 18.25
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) * 8.50

7 m Dünner Zyan (2001) 18.25
+ Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Rüegsegger Ueli * 8.50

7 n Breitenmoser Simon 18.25
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50
+ Koller Andreas 9.75

7 o Bommer Joel 18.25
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75
o Zbinden Marc * 8.50

8 a Knup Stephan 17.50
- Dudli Gallus 9.00
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

8 b Dudli Gallus 17.50
- Knup Stephan 9.00
o Aerne Christian * 8.50

9 a Keller Manuel * 17.25
o Bühler Hannes * 8.50
- Burch Dean (2001) 8.75

9 b Blaser Jan * 17.25
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

9 c Schild Lars (2003) 17.25
o Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.75
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50

10 a Wolfer David (2003) 17.00
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Oberhänsli Kilian 8.50

10 b Oberhänsli Kilian 17.00
o Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

10 c Müller Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Rüegger Remo 8.50

10 d Müller Christian (2001) 17.00
o Egli Patrick 8.50
o Flück Bruno 8.50
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10 e Magani Flurin (2002) 17.00
o Bommer Joel 8.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

10 f Koller Andreas 17.00
o Gerber Marco 8.50
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50

10 g Kern Sven (2003) 17.00
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50

10 h Isenring Ivan (2001) 17.00
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50

10 i Granwehr Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Rieser Fabian 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

10 j Blaser Niklas * 17.00
o Straub Robin * 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

10 k Baumgartner Joël 17.00
o Tritten Robin 8.50
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

10 l Ackermann Marco (2003) 17.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


